
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-98577
Excavation
Permit

MANSOUR
PAVING (AUST)
PTY LTD

Full Site (Temp
Works)
/ IHUB
Building -
below
bleachers

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
5/01/2026

5:00 PM
12/01/2026

In Progress

PER-40135
Isolation of
Services
Permit

COLBROS
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTING

Full Site (Temp
Works)
/ Main
switchboard

Arin Kologlu
Kevin Sharp

11:00 AM
4/02/2025

9:00 AM
4/02/2026

Completed

PER-40299
Isolation of
Services
Permit

COLBROS
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTING

Full Site (Temp
Works)
/ Main
switchboard
room

Arin Kologlu
Kevin Sharp

1:00 PM
11/02/2025

1:00 PM
11/02/2026

Completed

PER-44526
Isolation of
Services
Permit

COLBROS
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTING

Full Site (Temp
Works)
/ MSB cafeteria

Arin Kologlu
Kevin Sharp

12:00 PM
6/03/2025

7:23 AM
7/03/2026

Completed
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