

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-98577 Excavation Permit	MANSOUR PAVING (AUST) PTY LTD	 Full Site (Temp Works) / IHUB Building - below bleachers	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 5/01/2026	5:00 PM 12/01/2026	In Progress
PER-40135 Isolation of Services Permit	COLBROS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING	 Full Site (Temp Works) / Main switchboard	Arin Kologlu Kevin Sharp	11:00 AM 4/02/2025	9:00 AM 4/02/2026	Completed
PER-40299 Isolation of Services Permit	COLBROS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING	 Full Site (Temp Works) / Main switchboard room	Arin Kologlu Kevin Sharp	1:00 PM 11/02/2025	1:00 PM 11/02/2026	Completed
PER-44526 Isolation of Services Permit	COLBROS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING	 Full Site (Temp Works) / MSB cafeteria	Arin Kologlu Kevin Sharp	12:00 PM 6/03/2025	7:23 AM 7/03/2026	Completed